
A-Cup (Boulder) Allg. Klasse - Alpinmesse Innsbruck

OFFICIAL RESULTS FINAL
23. November 2025,

Result Service Austria Climbing | Kletterverband Österreich
by [db]netsoft

12.1.2026 6:151 / 2

AK Weiblich

Rk Bib Name YoB Club State Country B1 Pts. B2 Pts. B3 Pts. B4 Pts. Score Points
Qual.

Rk

1 11 SCHRITTWIESER Lena 2005 NFÖ Mürzzuschlag STMK AUT T2 z2 24.9 T5 z5 24.6 T4 z3 24.7 0 0 0.0 3T 3z 11 10 74.2 (1)

2 12 EBNER Andrea 1996 ÖAV Hall in Tirol TIR ITA T3 z3 24.8 0 0 0.0 T4 z1 24.7 0 z4 9.7 2T 3z 7 8 59.2 (2)

3 4 LETTNER Sandra 2001 ÖAV Vöcklabruck OÖ AUT T4 z4 24.7 0 0 0.0 0 z3 9.8 0 z4 9.7 1T 3z 4 11 44.2 (4)

4 1 WILLY Sina 2007 ÖAV Imst-Oberland TIR AUT 0 z2 9.9 0 z12 8.9 T8 z4 24.3 0 0 0.0 1T 3z 8 18 43.1 (6)

5 9 BERGMANN Katharina 2007 Boulderverein BLOC Ho STMK AUT 0 z7 9.4 0 z11 9.0 T4 z3 24.7 0 0 0.0 1T 3z 4 21 43.1 (7)

6 15 NAGL Johanna 2007 NFÖ Herzogenburg NÖ AUT T4 z4 24.7 0 0 0.0 0 z6 9.5 0 0 0.0 1T 2z 4 10 34.2 (10)

7 6 RAUTH Jana 2002 ÖAV Imst-Oberland TIR AUT T4 z4 24.7 0 0 0.0 0 0 0.0 0 0 0.0 1T 1z 4 4 24.7 (3)

8 5 KLAUNZER Maya 2004 ÖAV Lienz TIR AUT 0 z6 9.5 0 0 0.0 0 0 0.0 0 0 0.0 0T 1z 0 6 9.5 (5)

9 7 SCHOIBL Celina 2001 NFÖ Salzburg SLBG AUT 0 z6 9.5 0 0 0.0 0 0 0.0 0 0 0.0 0T 1z 0 6 9.5 (8)

10 14 BATHELLIER Timna 2005 ÖAV Spittal/Drau KNT AUT 0 0 0.0 0 z8 9.3 0 0 0.0 0 0 0.0 0T 1z 0 8 9.3 (9)
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1 42 SCHERZ Stefan 2001 NFÖ Neunkirchen NÖ AUT T1 z1 25.0 0 z14 8.7 T6 z2 24.5 T2 z1 24.9 3T 4z 9 18 83.1 (4)

2 41 AUERSPERG Ilja 2006 ÖAV Gebirgsverein W AUT T2 z2 24.9  z1 10.0 T4 z2 24.7 0 z1 10.0 2T 4z 6 6 69.6 (1)

3 44 LENZ Maximilian 2003 ÖAV Klagenfurt KNT AUT T1 z1 25.0 0 z3 9.8 T5 z1 24.6 0 z1 10.0 2T 4z 6 6 69.4 (9)

4 31 SCHRITTWIESER Julian 2007 NFÖ Mürzzuschlag STMK AUT T1 z1 25.0 0 z1 10.0 0 z1 10.0 0 z1 10.0 1T 4z 1 4 55.0 (5)

5 43 GRUBER Raffael 2006 ÖAV Innsbruck TIR AUT T4 z2 24.7  z1 10.0 0 z1 10.0 0 z1 10.0 1T 4z 4 5 54.7 (3)

6 45 TRITTHART Clemens 2001 ÖAV Graz STMK AUT T3 z3 24.8 0 0 0.0 0 z1 10.0 0 z1 10.0 1T 3z 3 5 44.8 (8)

7 37 GOLLER Moritz 2007 ÖAV Innsbruck TIR AUT 0 0 0.0 0 z1 10.0 0 z1 10.0 0 z1 10.0 0T 3z 0 3 30.0 (9)

8 38 WIMMER Julian 2005 ÖAV Wilder Kaiser TIR AUT 0 0 0.0 0 z2 9.9 0 z1 10.0 0 z2 9.9 0T 3z 0 5 29.8 (2)

9 63 HOFHERR Andreas 2003 ÖAV Feldkirch VLBG AUT 0 0 0.0 0 z3 9.8 0 z1 10.0 0 z2 9.9 0T 3z 0 6 29.7 (7)

10 34 HOFHERR Johannes 2002 ÖAV Feldkirch VLBG AUT 0 0 0.0 0 z1 10.0 0 z2 9.9 0 z4 9.7 0T 3z 0 7 29.6 (6)




